

Ø

ITEM NO.20

COURT NO.4

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI. M.P. No. 19045 of 2012 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal  
(CrI) No(s).7908/2011

LAXMINARAYAN & ANR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UMA & ANR

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to withdraw Vakalatnama and to get distance  
from the matter with Affidavit and office report)

Date: 08/10/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rishi Jain, Adv.  
Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Dr. R.R. Deshpande, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List next week.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora)  
|Sr. P.A.

| |(Indu Bala Kapur)  
| |Court Master

|